

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2125 as follows:

1.2 Page 65, line 24, delete "\$14,600" and insert "\$19,600"

1.3 Page 79, line 3, delete "paragraph (c)" and insert "clause (3)"

1.4 Page 113, line 25, reinstate the stricken semicolon and insert "and" and reinstate
1.5 "\$2,700,000" and delete "and \$2,800,000"

1.6 Page 114, line 13, delete "\$2,800,000" and insert "\$2,700,000"